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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2016 – 2017  

 ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  14.7.2016 Thursday Junior welcome party 

2.  20.7.2016 Wednesday On the spot study- 

Archaeological site visit to 

Keeladi. 

 

3.  8.8.2016 TO 

11.8.2016 

Monday to Thursday Internal test 1 

4.  31.8.2016 Wednesday Guest Lecture- 

Dr. A. Mahalingam, Assistant 

Professor, School of Historical 

Studies, MKU 

“Vijayanagara-Nayak Art and 

Architecture”  

5.  24. 08.2016 Wednesday  Heritage Walk- 

Arittapatti and Anaimalai 

6.  06.09.2016 Tuesday Teachers day 

7.  26.9.2016 to 

29.9.2016 

Monday to Thursday Internal Test 2 
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8.  20.9.2016 Tuesday ICSSR sponsored- two days 

National level conference on 

“Muesum mirror of the Nation” 

Resources Persons- 

Dr.A.Annamalai, Director 

National Gandhi Museum,  

New Delhi. 

9.  27.9.2016 TO 

29.09.2016 

Monday to Wednesday Internal test 2 

10.  30.9.2016 Friday  Archaeological visit to Keeladi. 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.NO Date Day ACTIVITY 

1.  9.1.2017 to 

12.1.2017 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Internal test 1 

2.  12.1.2017 Thursday Guest Lecture on Demonetization :A Plunder 
or Blunder” 

Resources Person: 

Rev.Dr.Aruldoss.S,SJ, 

Assistant Professor and Head of the 

department of History, 

St.Joseph’s College, 

Trichirapalli. 



 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

3.  19-1-2017 Thursday  Heritage Walk to Karuvelangudi- Jain 

Monument. 

4.  16-2-2017 Thursday On the spot study to Meenakshi Amman 
Temple and Thirumalai Nayak Palace – I 

Year Students  

5.  17-2-2017 Friday On the spot study to Gandhi Museum  

6.  27.2.2017 

TO 2.3.2017 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Internal test 2 

7.  18-3-2017 Saturday  Career Oriented Programme - Field trip- 

Kanyakumari 

8.  20th  to 24th      

-03- 2017 

Monday- 

Friday  

Guest Lecture on HTML – 

Resources Person: 

Ms.Anitha, 

Department of PGDCA, 

Fatima College(Autonomous), 

Madurai. 

9.  31- 3-2017 Friday  Final exam for the Career Oriented 

Programme – Certificate, Diploma and 

Advanced Diploma. 

10.  5.4.2017 Wednesday Farewell 

 

 


